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38977    ECH  290C    DIS 001  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA                      100 
                                                                 

38979    ECH  290C    DIS 003  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Dungan, SR          TBA    TBA                      99 
38980    ECH  290C    DIS 004  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Gates, BC           TBA    TBA                      99 
38981    ECH  290C    DIS 005  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Runnebaum, RC       TBA    TBA                      99 
38982    ECH  290C    DIS 006  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Ristenpart, WD      TBA    TBA                      99 
38983    ECH  290C    DIS 007  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         El Farra, NH        TBA    TBA                      99 
38984    ECH  290C    DIS 008  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Mcdonald, KA        TBA    TBA                      99 
38985    ECH  290C    DIS 009  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Palazoglu, AN       TBA    TBA                      99 
38986    ECH  290C    DIS 010  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Phillips, RJ        TBA    TBA                      99 
38987    ECH  290C    DIS 011  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Powell, RL          TBA    TBA                      99 
38988    ECH  290C    DIS 012  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Zicari, TJ          TBA    TBA                      99 
38989    ECH  290C    DIS 013  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
38990    ECH  290C    DIS 014  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Seker, E            TBA    TBA                      99 
38991    ECH  290C    DIS 015  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Block, DE           TBA    TBA                      99 
38992    ECH  290C    DIS 016  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Longo, ML           TBA    TBA                      99 
38993    ECH  290C    DIS 017  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Faller, R           TBA    TBA                      99 
38994    ECH  290C    DIS 021  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kronawitter, CX     TBA    TBA                      99 
38995    ECH  290C    DIS 022  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Navrotsky, A        TBA    TBA                      99 
38996    ECH  290C    DIS 023  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Sun, G              TBA    TBA                      99 
38997    ECH  290C    DIS 024  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Miller, GH          TBA    TBA                      99 
38998    ECH  290C    DIS 025  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Shah, PS            TBA    TBA                      99 
38999    ECH  290C    DIS 026  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Goldman, N          TBA    TBA                      99 
39000    ECH  290C    DIS 027  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Tan, C              TBA    TBA                      99 
39001    ECH  290C    DIS 028  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA                      99 
39002    ECH  290C    DIS 029  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Hsieh, Y            TBA    TBA                      99 
39003    ECH  290C    DIS 030  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Islam, M            TBA    TBA                      99 
39004    ECH  290C    DIS 031  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Mason, JK           TBA    TBA                      99 
39005    ECH  290C    DIS 032  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Castro, RH          TBA    TBA                      99 
39006    ECH  290C    DIS 033  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Wan, J              TBA    TBA                      99 
39007    ECH  290C    DIS 034  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Curtis, JS          TBA    TBA                      99 
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39008    ECH  290C    DIS 035  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         George, SC          TBA    TBA                      99 
39009    ECH  290C    DIS 036  Res Grp Conf Grad        1.0         Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA                      99 
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39033    ECH  299     VAR 001  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kuhl, TL            TBA    TBA                      99 
39034    ECH  299     VAR 002  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Boulton, RB         TBA    TBA                      99 
39035    ECH  299     VAR 003  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Dungan, SR          TBA    TBA                      99 
39036    ECH  299     VAR 004  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Gates, BC           TBA    TBA                      99 
39037    ECH  299     VAR 005  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Runnebaum, RC       TBA    TBA                      99 
39038    ECH  299     VAR 006  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Ristenpart, WD      TBA    TBA                      99 
39039    ECH  299     VAR 007  Research                 1.0 -12.0   El Farra, NH        TBA    TBA                      99 
39040    ECH  299     VAR 008  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mcdonald, KA        TBA    TBA                      99 
39041    ECH  299     VAR 009  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Palazoglu, AN       TBA    TBA                      99 
39042    ECH  299     VAR 010  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Phillips, RJ        TBA    TBA                      99 
39043    ECH  299     VAR 011  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Powell, RL          TBA    TBA                      99 
39044    ECH  299     VAR 012  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Zicari, TJ          TBA    TBA                      99 
39045    ECH  299     VAR 013  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Moule, AJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
39046    ECH  299     VAR 014  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Seker, E            TBA    TBA                      99 
39047    ECH  299     VAR 015  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Block, DE           TBA    TBA                      99 
39048    ECH  299     VAR 016  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Longo, ML           TBA    TBA                      99 
39049    ECH  299     VAR 017  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Faller, R           TBA    TBA                      99 
39050    ECH  299     VAR 021  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kronawitter, CX     TBA    TBA                      99 
39051    ECH  299     VAR 022  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Navrotsky, A        TBA    TBA                      99 
39052    ECH  299     VAR 023  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Sun, G              TBA    TBA                      99 
39053    ECH  299     VAR 024  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Miller, GH          TBA    TBA                      99 
39054    ECH  299     VAR 025  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Shah, PS            TBA    TBA                      99 
39055    ECH  299     VAR 026  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Goldman, N          TBA    TBA                      99 
39056    ECH  299     VAR 027  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Tan, C              TBA    TBA                      99 
39057    ECH  299     VAR 028  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Kulkarni, A         TBA    TBA                      99 
39058    ECH  299     VAR 029  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Hsieh, Y            TBA    TBA                      99 
39059    ECH  299     VAR 030  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Islam, M            TBA    TBA                      99 
39060    ECH  299     VAR 031  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mason, JK           TBA    TBA                      99 
39061    ECH  299     VAR 032  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Castro, RH          TBA    TBA                      99 
39062    ECH  299     VAR 033  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Wan, J              TBA    TBA                      99 
39063    ECH  299     VAR 034  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Curtis, JS          TBA    TBA                      99 
39064    ECH  299     VAR 035  Research                 1.0 -12.0   George, SC          TBA    TBA                      99 
39065    ECH  299     VAR 036  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Takamura, Y         TBA    TBA                      99 
39066    ECH  299     VAR 037  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Manikantan, H       TBA    TBA                      99 
39067    ECH  299     VAR 038  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Ellis, MJ           TBA    TBA                      99 
39068    ECH  299     VAR 039  Research                 1.0 -12.0   Mccormack, SJ       TBA    TBA                      99 

                                                                   
                                                                         
                                                                      
                                                                      
                                                                
                                                                       
                                                                   
                                                                   
                                                                  
                                                                   
                                                                     
                                                                     
                                                                      
                                                                 
                                                                      




